General Description
The MAX2385/MAX2386 evaluation kits (EV kits) simpli-
fy evaluation of the MAX2385/MAX2386. The EV kits
allow the evaluation of the CDMA and GPS low-noise
amplifiers (LNA), as well as the CDMA and GPS down-
converter mixers, without the use of any additional sup-
port circuitry. The signal inputs and outputs use SMA
connectors to simplify the connection of RF test equip-

Toko 1608 FS3N9S
Component List
Ordering Information
19-2205; Rev 0; 10/01
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
PART TEMP. RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2385EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 5 ✕ 4 UCSP™
MAX2386EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 5 ✕ 4 UCSP™
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C42 2
1000pF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36X7R102K050A
C3, C4, C39,
C40
4
7.0pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG070B050A
C5, C6, C13,
C37, C38
5
0.5pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG0R5B050A
C7, C8, C22,
C24, C30,
C34, C35
7
100pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG101J050A
C9, C26 2
0.01µF 10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36X7R103K016A
C12 1
3.0pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG030B050A
C16, C23,
C29, C33
4
6.8nF ±10% ceramic capacitors
Murata GRM36COG682B050A
C19 1
2.2pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG2R2B050A
C25, C32 2
2.0pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitors
Murata GRM36COG020B050A
Quick Start
The MAX2385/MAX2386 EV kits are fully assembled
and factory tested. Follow the instructions in the
Connections and Setup section for proper device eval-